



## Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

|                       |                                           |                         |                    |                 |                    |             |
|-----------------------|-------------------------------------------|-------------------------|--------------------|-----------------|--------------------|-------------|
| <b>Letting:</b>       | CT250326                                  | March 26, 2025 10:30 AM | <b>Call Order:</b> | 014             | <b>Contract:</b>   | T3972       |
| <b>District:</b>      | District 3                                |                         | <b>Counties:</b>   | WASHINGTON      | <b>Fed Aid No:</b> | D324018B    |
| <b>Contract Time:</b> | 144 AVAILABLE DAYS                        |                         | <b>Project(s):</b> | 22076225201 (*) |                    |             |
| <b>Contract Desc:</b> | SR 77 FROM S OF SR 273 TO JACKSON CO LINE |                         |                    |                 |                    | 22076225202 |

| Rank | Vendor                                                          | Bid Type   | Bid Status      | Total Bid      | Percent Of Low Bid |
|------|-----------------------------------------------------------------|------------|-----------------|----------------|--------------------|
| 1    | ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.                                     | Responsive | Winning bid     | \$1,972,901.70 | 100.00%            |
| 2    | C.W. ROBERTS CONTRACTING, INC.                                  | Responsive | Non-Winning Bid | \$2,068,484.00 | 104.84%            |
| 3    | SOUTHEAST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC                              | Responsive | Non-Winning Bid | \$2,183,190.26 | 110.66%            |
| 4    | AMERICAN SAND & X-CAVATION, INC. DBA<br>AMERICAN SAND & ASPHALT | Responsive | Non-Winning Bid | \$2,264,741.44 | 114.79%            |

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*



## Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 17

**Letting:** CT250326 March 26, 2025**Call Order:** 014**Contract:** T3972**District:** District 3**Counties:** WASHINGTON**Fed Aid No:** D324018B**Contract Time:** 144 AVAILABLE DAYS**Project(s):** 22076225201 (\*)  
22076225202**Contract Descr:** SR 77 FROM S OF SR 273 TO JACKSON CO LINE

The Improvements under this Contract of FPID(S) 220762-2-52-01 and 220762-2-52-02 consist of milling and resurfacing. Other incidental work includes drainage improvements, minor side street roadway reconstruction, utility relocation, adjustments of manhole tops and valve covers, restore of signal axles sensors and loops, and signing and pavement markings on SR 77 from S of SR 273 to Jackson County Line in Washington County, Florida.

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum                 | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units    | (1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            | (2) C.W. ROBERTS<br>CONTRACTING, INC. |            | (3) SOUTHEAST<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC |            |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|----------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------|------------|-------------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                                |           |                      | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                            | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 Roadway                                                                          |           |                      |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0005 0101 1<br>MOBILIZATION 22076225201                                                        |           | (1.000)<br>LS        | 173,617.45000                      | 173,617.45 | 96,151.40000                          | 96,151.40  | 152,500.00000                             | 152,500.00 |
| 0010 0102 1<br>MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC<br>22076225201                                           |           | (144.000)<br>DA (LS) | 20,200.90000                       | 20,200.90  | 143,140.15000                         | 143,140.15 | 72,500.00000                              | 72,500.00  |
| 0015 0102 14<br>TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER                                                        |           | 32.000<br>HR         | 108.57000                          | 3,474.24   | 77.70000                              | 2,486.40   | 100.00000                                 | 3,200.00   |
| 0020 0102 60<br>WORK ZONE SIGN                                                                 |           | 7,072.000<br>ED      | 0.30000                            | 2,121.60   | 0.26000                               | 1,838.72   | 0.30000                                   | 2,121.60   |
| 0025 0102 74 1<br>CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI,<br>VP, DRUM, OR LCD                    |           | 34,728.000<br>ED     | 0.06000                            | 2,083.68   | 0.05000                               | 1,736.40   | 0.06000                                   | 2,083.68   |
| 0030 0102 74 8<br>CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN<br>LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING<br>DEVICE) |           | 800.000<br>FD        | 1.21000                            | 968.00     | 1.04000                               | 832.00     | 1.25000                                   | 1,000.00   |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250326 March 26, 2025

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3972

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum |           | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            | (2) C.W. ROBERTS<br>CONTRACTING, INC. |            | (3) SOUTHEAST<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------|------------|-------------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                |           |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                            | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 Roadway                                                          |           |           |                   |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0035                                                                           | 0102 99   |           | 762.000           | 21.72000                           | 16,550.64  | 18.65000                              | 14,211.30  | 22.00000                                  | 16,764.00  |
| PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE<br>SIGN, TEMPORARY                                 |           |           | ED                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0040                                                                           | 0102104   |           | 144.000           | 12.06000                           | 1,736.64   | 12.43000                              | 1,789.92   | 12.00000                                  | 1,728.00   |
| TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION AND<br>MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION                       |           |           | ED                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0045                                                                           | 0102107 1 |           | 144.000           | 12.06000                           | 1,736.64   | 12.43000                              | 1,789.92   | 12.00000                                  | 1,728.00   |
| TEMPORARY TRAFFIC DETECTION<br>AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION                   |           |           | ED                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0050                                                                           | 0102115   |           | 864.000           | 0.30000                            | 259.20     | 0.47000                               | 406.08     | 2.50000                                   | 2,160.00   |
| TYPE III BARRICADE                                                             |           |           | ED                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0055                                                                           | 0102150 2 |           | 288.000           | 12.06000                           | 3,473.28   | 7.25000                               | 2,088.00   | 25.00000                                  | 7,200.00   |
| RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT                                                       |           |           | ED                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0060                                                                           | 0104 10 3 |           | 12,804.000        | 2.25000                            | 28,809.00  | 2.24000                               | 28,680.96  | 3.50000                                   | 44,814.00  |
| SEDIMENT BARRIER                                                               |           |           | LF                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0065                                                                           | 0104 11   |           | 42.000            | 18.10000                           | 760.20     | 17.61000                              | 739.62     | 20.00000                                  | 840.00     |
| FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER                                                     |           |           | LF                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0070                                                                           | 0104 18   |           | 14.000            | 180.95000                          | 2,533.30   | 207.21000                             | 2,900.94   | 305.00000                                 | 4,270.00   |
| INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM                                                        |           |           | EA                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0075                                                                           | 0107 1    |           | 120.540           | 78.41000                           | 9,451.54   | 67.34000                              | 8,117.16   | 55.00000                                  | 6,629.70   |
| LITTER REMOVAL                                                                 |           |           | AC                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250326 March 26, 2025

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3972

| Line No / Item ID                                         |            | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            | (2) C.W. ROBERTS<br>CONTRACTING, INC. |            | (3) SOUTHEAST<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC |            |
|-----------------------------------------------------------|------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------|------------|-------------------------------------------|------------|
| Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum |            |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                            | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 Roadway                                     |            |           |                   |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0080                                                      | 0107 2     |           | 17.760            | 422.23000                          | 7,498.80   | 362.61000                             | 6,439.95   | 80.00000                                  | 1,420.80   |
| MOWING                                                    |            |           | AC                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0085                                                      | 0110 1 1   |           | (0.150)           | 4,708.60000                        | 4,708.60   | 22,014.54000                          | 22,014.54  | 15,000.00000                              | 15,000.00  |
| CLEARING & GRUBBING 22076225201                           |            |           | AC (LS)           |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0090                                                      | 0120 1     |           | 130.900           | 61.96000                           | 8,110.56   | 41.88000                              | 5,482.09   | 55.00000                                  | 7,199.50   |
| REGULAR EXCAVATION                                        |            |           | CY                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0095                                                      | 0160 4     |           | 588.000           | 15.62000                           | 9,184.56   | 12.96000                              | 7,620.48   | 20.00000                                  | 11,760.00  |
| TYPE B STABILIZATION                                      |            |           | SY                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0100                                                      | 0285704    |           | 588.000           | 15.62000                           | 9,184.56   | 19.98000                              | 11,748.24  | 30.00000                                  | 17,640.00  |
| OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 04                              |            |           | SY                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0105                                                      | 0327 70 4  |           | 1,296.000         | 5.68000                            | 7,361.28   | 8.95000                               | 11,599.20  | 3.00000                                   | 3,888.00   |
| MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT<br>PAVEMENT, 3" AVG DEPTH        |            |           | SY                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0110                                                      | 0327 70 8  |           | 39,932.000        | 1.54000                            | 61,495.28  | 2.83000                               | 113,007.56 | 2.50000                                   | 99,830.00  |
| MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT<br>PAVEMENT, 2 1/2" AVG DEPTH    |            |           | SY                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0115                                                      | 0327 70 16 |           | 14,684.000        | 1.76000                            | 25,843.84  | 1.55000                               | 22,760.20  | 1.75000                                   | 25,697.00  |
| MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT<br>PAVEMENT, 1/2" AVG DEPTH      |            |           | SY                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0120                                                      | 0334 1 52  |           | 4,558.800         | 133.23000                          | 607,368.92 | 136.82000                             | 623,735.02 | 142.00000                                 | 647,349.60 |
| SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE,<br>TRAFFIC B, PG76-22       |            |           | TN                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250326 March 26, 2025

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3972

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum     | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            | (2) C.W. ROBERTS<br>CONTRACTING, INC. |            | (3) SOUTHEAST<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC |            |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------|------------|-------------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                    |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                            | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 Roadway                                                              |           |                   |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0125 0337 7 81<br>ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION<br>COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22 |           | 4,670.400<br>TN   | 140.00000                          | 653,856.00 | 146.52000                             | 684,307.01 | 155.00000                                 | 723,912.00 |
| 0130 0425 5 1<br>MANHOLE, ADJUST, UTILITIES                                        |           | 8.000<br>EA       | 3,128.98000                        | 25,031.84  | 1,664.55000                           | 13,316.40  | 1,500.00000                               | 12,000.00  |
| 0135 0425 6<br>VALVE BOXES, ADJUST                                                 |           | 11.000<br>EA      | 2,354.11000                        | 25,895.21  | 962.65000                             | 10,589.15  | 975.00000                                 | 10,725.00  |
| 0140 0430174118<br>PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL,<br>ROUND, 18"SD                |           | 31.000<br>LF      | 115.36000                          | 3,576.16   | 160.02000                             | 4,960.62   | 200.00000                                 | 6,200.00   |
| 0145 0430984125<br>MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL<br>ROUND, 18" SD                  |           | 2.000<br>EA       | 3,808.19000                        | 7,616.38   | 2,323.46000                           | 4,646.92   | 2,000.00000                               | 4,000.00   |
| 0150 0520 1 10<br>CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F                                   |           | 31.000<br>LF      | 120.64000                          | 3,739.84   | 110.19000                             | 3,415.89   | 75.00000                                  | 2,325.00   |
| 0155 0522 2<br>CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND<br>DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK                        |           | 41.000<br>SY      | 120.64000                          | 4,946.24   | 131.86000                             | 5,406.26   | 125.00000                                 | 5,125.00   |
| 0160 0570 1 2<br>PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD                                             |           | 10,013.000<br>SY  | 3.62000                            | 36,247.06  | 3.99000                               | 39,951.87  | 6.00000                                   | 60,078.00  |
| 0165 0706 1 3<br>RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B                                    |           | 547.000<br>EA     | 7.24000                            | 3,960.28   | 6.22000                               | 3,402.34   | 7.38000                                   | 4,036.86   |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250326 March 26, 2025

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3972

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum                                  | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            | (2) C.W. ROBERTS<br>CONTRACTING, INC. |            | (3) SOUTHEAST<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC |            |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------|------------|-------------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                                                 |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                            | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 Roadway                                                                                           |           |                   |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0170 0710 11101<br>PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,<br>STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"                                     |           | 5.637<br>GM       | 1,146.07000                        | 6,460.40   | 983.00000                             | 5,541.17   | 1,167.40000                               | 6,580.63   |
| 0175 0710 11123<br>PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,<br>STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR<br>CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"    |           | 66.000<br>LF      | 1.81000                            | 119.46     | 1.55000                               | 102.30     | 1.85000                                   | 122.10     |
| 0180 0710 11125<br>PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,<br>STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP<br>LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"      |           | 127.000<br>LF     | 1.81000                            | 229.87     | 1.55000                               | 196.85     | 1.85000                                   | 234.95     |
| 0185 0710 11170<br>PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,<br>STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS                                        |           | 2.000<br>EA       | 48.26000                           | 96.52      | 41.44000                              | 82.88      | 49.22000                                  | 98.44      |
| 0190 0710 11201<br>PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,<br>STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"                                    |           | 2.050<br>GM       | 2,412.79000                        | 4,946.22   | 2,072.05000                           | 4,247.70   | 2,460.73000                               | 5,044.50   |
| 0195 0710 11231<br>PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,<br>STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"                                     |           | 1.966<br>GM       | 1,085.76000                        | 2,134.60   | 929.58000                             | 1,827.55   | 1,103.95000                               | 2,170.37   |
| 0200 0711 11241<br>THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,<br>YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDE LINE /6-10<br>DOTTED EXTENSION LINE, 6" |           | 0.020<br>GM       | 1,025.42000                        | 20.51      | 880.50000                             | 17.61      | 1,046.00000                               | 20.92      |
| 0205 0999 25<br>INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO<br>NOT BID 22076225201                                           |           | (1.000)<br>LS     | 50,000.00000                       | 50,000.00  | 50,000.00000                          | 50,000.00  | 50,000.00000                              | 50,000.00  |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250326 March 26, 2025

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3972

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            | (2) C.W. ROBERTS<br>CONTRACTING, INC. |            | (3) SOUTHEAST<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------|------------|-------------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                            | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 Roadway                                                          |           |                   |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0001 Roadway Section Totals:                                                   |           |                   | \$1,837,409.30                     |            | \$1,963,328.77                        |            | \$2,041,997.65                            |            |

|                                                                       |  |         |             |           |             |           |             |           |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------|--|---------|-------------|-----------|-------------|-----------|-------------|-----------|
| SECTION: 0002 Signing                                                 |  |         |             |           |             |           |             |           |
| 0210 0546 72 3                                                        |  | 5.210   | 3,016.24000 | 15,714.61 | 3,083.13000 | 16,063.11 | 3,662.76000 | 19,082.98 |
| GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 8" SINUSOIDAL                                |  | GM      |             |           |             |           |             |           |
| 0215 0700 1111                                                        |  | 6.000   | 603.20000   | 3,619.20  | 518.01000   | 3,108.06  | 615.18000   | 3,691.08  |
| SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF |  | EA      |             |           |             |           |             |           |
| 0220 0700 1600                                                        |  | 1.000   | 60.31000    | 60.31     | 51.80000    | 51.80     | 61.52000    | 61.52     |
| SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE                            |  | EA      |             |           |             |           |             |           |
| 0225 0700 3101                                                        |  | 5.000   | 241.28000   | 1,206.40  | 207.20000   | 1,036.00  | 246.07000   | 1,230.35  |
| SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF               |  | EA      |             |           |             |           |             |           |
| 0230 0700 3601                                                        |  | 5.000   | 30.16000    | 150.80    | 25.90000    | 129.50    | 30.76000    | 153.80    |
| SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF                                       |  | EA      |             |           |             |           |             |           |
| 0235 0705 10 1                                                        |  | 6.000   | 265.41000   | 1,592.46  | 227.93000   | 1,367.58  | 270.68000   | 1,624.08  |
| OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 1                                                 |  | EA      |             |           |             |           |             |           |
| 0240 0706 1 3                                                         |  | 547.000 | 7.24000     | 3,960.28  | 6.22000     | 3,402.34  | 7.38000     | 4,036.86  |
| RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B                                        |  | EA      |             |           |             |           |             |           |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250326 March 26, 2025

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3972

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum                                  | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            | (2) C.W. ROBERTS<br>CONTRACTING, INC. |            | (3) SOUTHEAST<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC |            |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------|------------|-------------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                                                 |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                            | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Signing                                                                                           |           |                   |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0245 0710 90<br>PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL<br>SURFACE 22076225201                                         |           | (1.000)<br>LS     | 23,705.66000                       | 23,705.66  | 20,357.88000                          | 20,357.88  | 24,299.71000                              | 24,299.71  |
| 0250 0711 11123<br>THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE,<br>SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND<br>ROUNDBOUT                 |           | 66.000<br>LF      | 6.03000                            | 397.98     | 5.18000                               | 341.88     | 7.38000                                   | 487.08     |
| 0255 0711 11125<br>THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE,<br>SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND<br>CROSSWALK                 |           | 127.000<br>LF     | 9.65000                            | 1,225.55   | 8.29000                               | 1,052.83   | 9.84000                                   | 1,249.68   |
| 0260 0711 11170<br>THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE,<br>ARROW                                                     |           | 2.000<br>EA       | 150.80000                          | 301.60     | 129.51000                             | 259.02     | 184.56000                                 | 369.12     |
| 0265 0711 11241<br>THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,<br>YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDE LINE /6-10<br>DOTTED EXTENSION LINE, 6" |           | 0.020<br>GM       | 3,015.97000                        | 60.32      | 2,590.00000                           | 51.80      | 3,076.00000                               | 61.52      |
| 0270 0711 14125<br>THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED,<br>WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK                                 |           | 45.000<br>LF      | 18.10000                           | 814.50     | 15.54000                              | 699.30     | 19.69000                                  | 886.05     |
| 0275 0711 16101<br>THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER<br>SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"                                  |           | 5.637<br>GM       | 6,454.22000                        | 36,382.44  | 5,691.06000                           | 32,080.51  | 6,709.06000                               | 37,818.97  |
| 0280 0711 16201<br>THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER<br>SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"                                 |           | 2.050<br>GM       | 6,454.22000                        | 13,231.15  | 5,698.14000                           | 11,681.19  | 6,705.49000                               | 13,746.25  |





## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250326 March 26, 2025

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3972

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum          | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA<br>CO., INC. |            | (2) C.W. ROBERTS<br>CONTRACTING, INC. |            | (3) SOUTHEAST<br>CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC |            |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|---------------------------------------|------------|-------------------------------------------|------------|
|                                                                                         |           |                   | Unit Price                         | Ext Amount | Unit Price                            | Ext Amount | Unit Price                                | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Signing                                                                   |           |                   |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0285 0711 16231                                                                         |           | 1.966             | 2,835.03000                        | 5,573.67   | 2,478.87000                           | 4,873.46   | 3,020.53000                               | 5,938.36   |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER<br>SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"                             |           | GM                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0290 0711 17 1                                                                          |           | 440.000           | 3.02000                            | 1,328.80   | 2.59000                               | 1,139.60   | 3.08000                                   | 1,355.20   |
| THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING<br>THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT<br>MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN |           | SF                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0295 0918712100                                                                         |           | 0.082             | 27,143.71000                       | 2,225.78   | 22,741.95000                          | 1,864.84   | 25,000.00000                              | 2,050.00   |
| INTEGRATED MULTI-POLYMER<br>PAVEMENT MARKINGS, WHITE, SOLID<br>6"                       |           | GM                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0300 0918712110                                                                         |           | 0.082             | 27,143.71000                       | 2,225.78   | 22,741.95000                          | 1,864.84   | 25,000.00000                              | 2,050.00   |
| INTEGRATED MULTI-POLYMER<br>PAVEMENT MARKINGS, YELLOW,<br>SOLID 6"                      |           | GM                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0002 Signing Section Totals:                                                            |           |                   | \$113,777.29                       |            | \$101,425.54                          |            | \$120,192.61                              |            |
|                                                                                         |           |                   |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| SECTION: 0003 Signalization                                                             |           |                   |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0305 0660 2106                                                                          |           | 3.000             | 7,238.37000                        | 21,715.11  | 1,243.23000                           | 3,729.69   | 7,000.00000                               | 21,000.00  |
| LOOP ASSEMBLY, F&I, TYPE F                                                              |           | AS                |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| 0003 Signalization Section Totals:                                                      |           |                   | \$21,715.11                        |            | \$3,729.69                            |            | \$21,000.00                               |            |
|                                                                                         |           |                   |                                    |            |                                       |            |                                           |            |
| Contract Grand Totals:                                                                  |           |                   | \$1,972,901.70                     |            | \$2,068,484.00                        |            | 2,183,190.26                              |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250326 March 26, 2025

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3972

| Line No / Item ID                                                      |      | Alternate | Quantity   | (4) AMERICAN SAND & X-CAVATION, INC. DBA AMERICAN SAND & ASPHALT |            |            |            |            |            |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------|------|-----------|------------|------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
| Item Description                                                       |      |           | Units      | Unit Price                                                       | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum                                  |      |           |            |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| SECTION: 0001                                                          |      |           | Roadway    |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0005                                                                   | 0101 | 1         | (1.000)    | 85,000.00000                                                     | 85,000.00  |            |            |            |            |
| MOBILIZATION 22076225201                                               |      |           | LS         |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0010                                                                   | 0102 | 1         | (144.000)  | 100,000.00000                                                    | 100,000.00 |            |            |            |            |
| MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 22076225201                                     |      |           | DA (LS)    |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0015                                                                   | 0102 | 14        | 32.000     | 110.00000                                                        | 3,520.00   |            |            |            |            |
| TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER                                                |      |           | HR         |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0020                                                                   | 0102 | 60        | 7,072.000  | 0.30000                                                          | 2,121.60   |            |            |            |            |
| WORK ZONE SIGN                                                         |      |           | ED         |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0025                                                                   | 0102 | 74 1      | 34,728.000 | 0.18000                                                          | 6,251.04   |            |            |            |            |
| CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD                 |      |           | ED         |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0030                                                                   | 0102 | 74 8      | 800.000    | 1.50000                                                          | 1,200.00   |            |            |            |            |
| CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE) |      |           | FD         |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0035                                                                   | 0102 | 99        | 762.000    | 18.00000                                                         | 13,716.00  |            |            |            |            |
| PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY                            |      |           | ED         |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0040                                                                   | 0102 | 104       | 144.000    | 24.00000                                                         | 3,456.00   |            |            |            |            |
| TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION                  |      |           | ED         |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250326 March 26, 2025

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3972

| Line No / Item ID                                         |         | Alternate | Quantity   | (4) AMERICAN SAND & X-CAVATION, INC. DBA AMERICAN SAND & ASPHALT |            |            |            |            |            |
|-----------------------------------------------------------|---------|-----------|------------|------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
| Item Description                                          |         |           | Units      | Unit Price                                                       | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum                     |         |           |            |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| SECTION: 0001                                             |         |           | Roadway    |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0045                                                      | 0102107 | 1         | 144.000    | 24.00000                                                         | 3,456.00   |            |            |            |            |
| TEMPORARY TRAFFIC DETECTION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION |         |           | ED         |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0050                                                      | 0102115 |           | 864.000    | 1.26000                                                          | 1,088.64   |            |            |            |            |
| TYPE III BARRICADE                                        |         |           | ED         |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0055                                                      | 0102150 | 2         | 288.000    | 6.00000                                                          | 1,728.00   |            |            |            |            |
| RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT                                  |         |           | ED         |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0060                                                      | 0104 10 | 3         | 12,804.000 | 5.00000                                                          | 64,020.00  |            |            |            |            |
| SEDIMENT BARRIER                                          |         |           | LF         |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0065                                                      | 0104    | 11        | 42.000     | 35.00000                                                         | 1,470.00   |            |            |            |            |
| FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER                                |         |           | LF         |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0070                                                      | 0104    | 18        | 14.000     | 200.00000                                                        | 2,800.00   |            |            |            |            |
| INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM                                   |         |           | EA         |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0075                                                      | 0107    | 1         | 120.540    | 90.00000                                                         | 10,848.60  |            |            |            |            |
| LITTER REMOVAL                                            |         |           | AC         |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0080                                                      | 0107    | 2         | 17.760     | 90.00000                                                         | 1,598.40   |            |            |            |            |
| MOWING                                                    |         |           | AC         |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0085                                                      | 0110    | 1 1       | (0.150)    | 30,000.00000                                                     | 30,000.00  |            |            |            |            |
| CLEARING & GRUBBING 22076225201                           |         |           | AC (LS)    |                                                                  |            |            |            |            |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250326 March 26, 2025

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3972

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum     | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (4) AMERICAN SAND & X-CAVATION, INC. DBA<br>AMERICAN SAND & ASPHALT |            |            |            |            |            |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
|                                                                                    |           |                   | Unit Price                                                          | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 Roadway                                                              |           |                   |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0090 0120 1<br>REGULAR EXCAVATION                                                  |           | 130.900<br>CY     | 21.00000                                                            | 2,748.90   |            |            |            |            |
| 0095 0160 4<br>TYPE B STABILIZATION                                                |           | 588.000<br>SY     | 16.00000                                                            | 9,408.00   |            |            |            |            |
| 0100 0285704<br>OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 04                                       |           | 588.000<br>SY     | 30.00000                                                            | 17,640.00  |            |            |            |            |
| 0105 0327 70 4<br>MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT<br>PAVEMENT, 3" AVG DEPTH               |           | 1,296.000<br>SY   | 4.00000                                                             | 5,184.00   |            |            |            |            |
| 0110 0327 70 8<br>MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT<br>PAVEMENT, 2 1/2" AVG DEPTH           |           | 39,932.000<br>SY  | 2.00000                                                             | 79,864.00  |            |            |            |            |
| 0115 0327 70 16<br>MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT<br>PAVEMENT, 1/2" AVG DEPTH            |           | 14,684.000<br>SY  | 2.50000                                                             | 36,710.00  |            |            |            |            |
| 0120 0334 1 52<br>SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE,<br>TRAFFIC B, PG76-22              |           | 4,558.800<br>TN   | 155.00000                                                           | 706,614.00 |            |            |            |            |
| 0125 0337 7 81<br>ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION<br>COURSE,TRAFFIC B, FC-12.5, PG 76-22 |           | 4,670.400<br>TN   | 170.00000                                                           | 793,968.00 |            |            |            |            |
| 0130 0425 5 1<br>MANHOLE, ADJUST, UTILITIES                                        |           | 8.000<br>EA       | 1,000.00000                                                         | 8,000.00   |            |            |            |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250326 March 26, 2025

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3972

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (4) AMERICAN SAND & X-CAVATION, INC. DBA<br>AMERICAN SAND & ASPHALT |            |            |            |            |            |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
|                                                                                |           |                   | Unit Price                                                          | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 Roadway                                                          |           |                   |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0135 0425 6<br>VALVE BOXES, ADJUST                                             |           | 11.000<br>EA      | 1,000.00000                                                         | 11,000.00  |            |            |            |            |
| 0140 0430174118<br>PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18"SD               |           | 31.000<br>LF      | 90.00000                                                            | 2,790.00   |            |            |            |            |
| 0145 0430984125<br>MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" SD                 |           | 2.000<br>EA       | 2,500.00000                                                         | 5,000.00   |            |            |            |            |
| 0150 0520 1 10<br>CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F                               |           | 31.000<br>LF      | 48.00000                                                            | 1,488.00   |            |            |            |            |
| 0155 0522 2<br>CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK                       |           | 41.000<br>SY      | 153.00000                                                           | 6,273.00   |            |            |            |            |
| 0160 0570 1 2<br>PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD                                         |           | 10,013.000<br>SY  | 4.00000                                                             | 40,052.00  |            |            |            |            |
| 0165 0706 1 3<br>RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B                                |           | 547.000<br>EA     | 6.00000                                                             | 3,282.00   |            |            |            |            |
| 0170 0710 11101<br>PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"       |           | 5.637<br>GM       | 1,800.00000                                                         | 10,146.60  |            |            |            |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250326 March 26, 2025

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3972

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum               | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (4) AMERICAN SAND & X-<br>CAVATION, INC. DBA<br>AMERICAN SAND & ASPHALT |            |            |            |            |            |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
|                                                                                              |           |                   | Unit Price                                                              | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 Roadway                                                                        |           |                   |                                                                         |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0175 0710 11123                                                                              |           | 66.000            | 2.52000                                                                 | 166.32     |            |            |            |            |
| PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,<br>STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR<br>CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"    |           | LF                |                                                                         |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0180 0710 11125                                                                              |           | 127.000           | 2.76000                                                                 | 350.52     |            |            |            |            |
| PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,<br>STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP<br>LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"      |           | LF                |                                                                         |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0185 0710 11170                                                                              |           | 2.000             | 54.00000                                                                | 108.00     |            |            |            |            |
| PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,<br>STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS                                        |           | EA                |                                                                         |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0190 0710 11201                                                                              |           | 2.050             | 1,800.00000                                                             | 3,690.00   |            |            |            |            |
| PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,<br>STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"                                    |           | GM                |                                                                         |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0195 0710 11231                                                                              |           | 1.966             | 1,200.00000                                                             | 2,359.20   |            |            |            |            |
| PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,<br>STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"                                     |           | GM                |                                                                         |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0200 0711 11241                                                                              |           | 0.020             | 3,000.00000                                                             | 60.00      |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,<br>YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDE LINE /6-10<br>DOTTED EXTENSION LINE, 6" |           | GM                |                                                                         |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0205 0999 25                                                                                 |           | (1.000)           | 50,000.00000                                                            | 50,000.00  |            |            |            |            |
| INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO<br>NOT BID 22076225201                                        |           | LS                |                                                                         |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0001 Roadway Section Totals:                                                                 |           |                   | \$2,129,176.82                                                          |            |            |            |            |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250326 March 26, 2025

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3972

| Line No / Item ID                                                     |           | Alternate | Quantity | (4) AMERICAN SAND & X-CAVATION, INC. DBA<br>AMERICAN SAND & ASPHALT |            |            |            |            |            |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------|----------|---------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
| Item Description                                                      |           |           | Units    | Unit Price                                                          | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum                                 |           |           |          |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| SECTION: 0002                                                         |           |           | Signing  |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0210                                                                  | 0546 72 3 |           | 5.210    | 5,802.28000                                                         | 30,229.88  |            |            |            |            |
| GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 8" SINUSOIDAL                                |           |           | GM       |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0215                                                                  | 0700 1111 |           | 6.000    | 600.00000                                                           | 3,600.00   |            |            |            |            |
| SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF |           |           | EA       |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0220                                                                  | 0700 1600 |           | 1.000    | 54.00000                                                            | 54.00      |            |            |            |            |
| SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE                            |           |           | EA       |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0225                                                                  | 0700 3101 |           | 5.000    | 240.00000                                                           | 1,200.00   |            |            |            |            |
| SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF               |           |           | EA       |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0230                                                                  | 0700 3601 |           | 5.000    | 120.00000                                                           | 600.00     |            |            |            |            |
| SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF                                       |           |           | EA       |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0235                                                                  | 0705 10 1 |           | 6.000    | 180.00000                                                           | 1,080.00   |            |            |            |            |
| OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 1                                                 |           |           | EA       |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0240                                                                  | 0706 1 3  |           | 547.000  | 6.00000                                                             | 3,282.00   |            |            |            |            |
| RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B                                        |           |           | EA       |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0245                                                                  | 0710 90   |           | (1.000)  | 30,000.00000                                                        | 30,000.00  |            |            |            |            |
| PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 22076225201                  |           |           | LS       |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |



## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250326 March 26, 2025

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3972

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum         | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (4) AMERICAN SAND & X-<br>CAVATION, INC. DBA<br>AMERICAN SAND & ASPHALT |            |            |            |            |            |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
|                                                                                        |           |                   | Unit Price                                                              | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Signing                                                                  |           |                   |                                                                         |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0250 0711 11123                                                                        |           | 66.000            | 6.00000                                                                 | 396.00     |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDBOUT                 |           | LF                |                                                                         |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0255 0711 11125                                                                        |           | 127.000           | 7.20000                                                                 | 914.40     |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK                 |           | LF                |                                                                         |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0260 0711 11170                                                                        |           | 2.000             | 120.00000                                                               | 240.00     |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW                                                  |           | EA                |                                                                         |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0265 0711 11241                                                                        |           | 0.020             | 6,600.00000                                                             | 132.00     |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDE LINE /6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION LINE, 6" |           | GM                |                                                                         |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0270 0711 14125                                                                        |           | 45.000            | 14.40000                                                                | 648.00     |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK                              |           | LF                |                                                                         |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0275 0711 16101                                                                        |           | 5.637             | 5,820.00000                                                             | 32,807.34  |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"                               |           | GM                |                                                                         |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0280 0711 16201                                                                        |           | 2.050             | 5,820.00000                                                             | 11,931.00  |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"                              |           | GM                |                                                                         |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0285 0711 16231                                                                        |           | 1.966             | 3,000.00000                                                             | 5,898.00   |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"                               |           | GM                |                                                                         |            |            |            |            |            |





## Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT250326 March 26, 2025

Call Order: 014

Contract: T3972

| Line No / Item ID<br>Item Description<br>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum    | Alternate | Quantity<br>Units | (4) AMERICAN SAND & X-CAVATION, INC. DBA<br>AMERICAN SAND & ASPHALT |            |            |            |            |            |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|------------|
|                                                                                   |           |                   | Unit Price                                                          | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Signing                                                             |           |                   |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0290 0711 17 1                                                                    |           | 440.000           | 1.80000                                                             | 792.00     |            |            |            |            |
| THERMOPLASTIC, REMOVE EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS- SURFACE TO REMAIN |           | SF                |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0295 0918712100                                                                   |           | 0.082             | 30,000.00000                                                        | 2,460.00   |            |            |            |            |
| INTEGRATED MULTI-POLYMER PAVEMENT MARKINGS, WHITE, SOLID 6"                       |           | GM                |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0300 0918712110                                                                   |           | 0.082             | 30,000.00000                                                        | 2,460.00   |            |            |            |            |
| INTEGRATED MULTI-POLYMER PAVEMENT MARKINGS, YELLOW, SOLID 6"                      |           | GM                |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0002 Signing Section Totals:                                                      |           |                   | \$128,724.62                                                        |            |            |            |            |            |
|                                                                                   |           |                   |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| SECTION: 0003 Signalization                                                       |           |                   |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0305 0660 2106                                                                    |           | 3.000             | 2,280.00000                                                         | 6,840.00   |            |            |            |            |
| LOOP ASSEMBLY, F&I, TYPE F                                                        |           | AS                |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| 0003 Signalization Section Totals:                                                |           |                   | \$6,840.00                                                          |            |            |            |            |            |
|                                                                                   |           |                   |                                                                     |            |            |            |            |            |
| Contract Grand Totals:                                                            |           |                   | \$2,264,741.44                                                      |            |            |            |            |            |



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** CT250326 March 26, 2025 **Call Order:** 014 **Contract:** T3972

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*

Certified in accordance with Code of Federal Regulations Title 23, Chapter 1, Subchapter G, Subsection 635.113(b).

*A Mirza Rezazadeh*

04/08/2025

---

Manager, Contracts Administration Office